PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-35-320-002

L I FT )  T !

LO FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

122
124, DEMINTS PT MID PTS

DATE

MNAME OF OWNER

8-5-65
3-5-13
12-30-87

5-11-98

POWERS M A INC 1/2 INT ET AL

POWERS M A INC & WAYNE W DAVISON

POWERS M A INC 1/2 INT ET AL
HART JOHN MICHAEL

PUNJASAHIB INVESTMENT COMPANY

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

COURT ORDER 55125 C.F. NONE
5 TRS 1 CORP 1 WD C.F. 200.00

5 TRS NO SP

*1 31 RRNT-34485




